1
1/38 control gear  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
Pilot light complete Product Hierarchy 1300001
Order Code LVE ItemType Part No
Integrated Led 24V AC/DC CL502 1SFA619402R502
Integrated Led 110-130V AC CL513 1SFA619402R513
Integrated Led 220V DC CL520 1SFA619402R520
Integrated Led 230V AC CL523 1SFA619402R523
Pilot light lens only
Red CL-100 R 1SFA619402R1001 •
Green CL-100 G 1SFA619402R1002 •
Yellow CL-100 Y 1SFA619402R1003 •
Blue CL-100 B 1SFA619402R1004 •
White CL-100 W 1SFA619402R1005 •
Clear CL-100 C 1SFA619402R1008 •
Pushbutton Enclosures
Enclosure 1 hole - yellow CEPY1-0 1SFA619821R1000 •
Enclosed E-Stop (twist release 2NO) CEPY1-1001 1SFA619821R1001 •
Enclosed E-Stop with shroud (twist release 2NC) CEPY1-2001 1SFA619821R2001 •
E-Stop shroud for compact enclosure CA1-8053 1SFA619920R8053 •
Pilot devices - compact 22mm
Pilot lights and enclosures
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SFC151004C0201
Color codes
Red  Green Yellow Blue White Black Grey Clear
Type R G Y L W B U C
Order Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example:
Ex 1: Type CP1-10 -10, to order color red replace with R: CP1-10 R-10
Ex 2: Order code 1SFA619100R101
To order color red replace with 1: 1SFA619100R1011
LVE Items
Please refer to page 44